
 

 
 

 

CIRCULAR 
 

Date: 24-04-2024 
 

 

All the VI-Semester students are informed that, CISCO is initializing the hiring process 

(Cisco Ideathon 2024), this hiring is open exclusively for Cisco NetAcad Students only, and 

the following are the mandatory requirements. Students must complete the following courses 

before 5th June, 2024. Hence, the course starts from 01-05-2024 onwards. 

 

1. CCNAv7: Introduction to Networks 

2. CCNAv7: Switching, Routing, and Wireless Essentials 

3. CCNAv7: Enterprise Networking, Security, and Automation 

4. PCAP – Programming Essentials in Python (Python 1 and 2) 

 

Eligibility/Pre-requisites: 

1. Must complete all 3 modules of NetAcad CCNA (majority of Questions will be from 

CCNA) (First 3 courses above) 

2. Must complete Python 1 and 2 (Course 4 above) 

3. Must complete: Introduction to Cybersecurity + Cybersecurity Essentials * 

4. CGPA-6 and above 

5. Should be able to join Cisco from Jan-June 2025 for 6 months Internship cum dual job 

offer. 

 

*: Most of you have completed the Cybersecurity + Cybersecurity Essentials Courses during 

the Cisco-AICTE Virtual Internship program last year, you can use those two certificates now. 

 

Interested students to join in the above courses (Cisco Ideathon 2024) are required to 

register their names by filling the following Google form: 

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/e/1FAIpQLSf9OKHse6E13Yhx2WqbIlZPUjiVh

7dYM3oENs2rUIUY7Q3SuQ/viewform?usp=sf_link 

 

Last date for registration is 30-04-2024 up to 4:00 PM. 

 

 

 

Head of the Department 
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CCNAv7: Enterprise Networking, Security, and Automation
CCNAv7: Enterprise Networking, Security, and Automation (English - 7.02)

Class ID:2254077

01 May - 15 Sep 2024, LAKIREDDY BALI REDDY COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING

Instructors: LACHI REDDY POREDDY

Yathendra Annamreddy 21761A0402 yetendraannamred… 11 Jul 2024 96.94% 95.00%

Balina alekhya 21761A0405 alekhya.balina30@… 3 Aug 2024 - -

Chalavadi Meghana 21761A0407 meghanachalavadi… 3 Aug 2024 - -

Chennu Yamini 21761A0408 yaminich92979@g… 2 Aug 2024 - -

Chintalapudi Jyothsna 21761A0409 jyothsnachintalapu… 2 Aug 2024 - -

Golla Sindhu 21761A0416 gollasindhu2004@… 2 Aug 2024 - -

madu anusha 21761A0428 anushamaadu@g… 31 May 2024 - -

Meduri Harsha NagaVardh… 21761A0429 meduriharsha9@g… 4 Jun 2024 - -
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Nalluri Durga Jayanth 21761A0432 jayanthnalluri17@… 30 Jul 2024 - -

Thejasri Nindra 21761A0436 thejasrinindra@gm… 3 Aug 2024 99.14% 98.00%

RAAVI NIRANJAN CHOWDARY 21761A0444 raaviniranjan44@g… 30 May 2024 - -

shaik karishma 21761A0451 skkarishma232003… 3 Oct 2024 0.00% 0.00%

SURUBHOTLA N V L SIVA SWAMY 21761A0456 surubhotlasiva@g… 17 Aug 2024 - -

Murali thota 21761A0460 thotamurali222@g… 22 Dec 2024 97.59% 96.00%

Venkata Ramyasree Valicharla 21761A0462 ramyavalicherla@… 4 Jun 2024 - -
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Date: 16-09-2024 

Report on the Certification Course: Enterprise Networking, Security, and 

Automation 

 

Event Type    : CISCO Certification Course 

Duration    : 01-05-2024 to 15-09-2024 

Resource Person   : Dr. P. Lachi Reddy 

Target Audience   : B. Tech. VI-Semester Students 

Total Number of Participants : 53 

Number of Students Certified : 17 

Course Objective   : To make the students familiar with concepts of OSPF, 

Network Security, ACL, Configuring OSPF, ACL, Network Security, NAT, VPN, Managing, 

Design, Troubleshooting, Virtualization and Automation of Networks.  

Course Content: 

 Module-01: Single-Area OSPF Concepts 

 Module-02: Single-Area OSPFv2 Configuration 

 Module-03: Network Security Concepts 

 Module-04: ACL Concepts 

 Module-05: ACLs for IPv4 Configuration 

 Module-06: NAT for IPv4 

 Module-07: WAN Concepts 

 Module-08: VPN and IPsec Concepts 

 Module-09: QoS Concepts 

 Module-10: Network Management 

 Module-11: Network Design 

 Module-12: Network Troubleshooting 

 Module-13: Network Virtualization 

 Module-14: Network Automation 

 

Instructor        Head of the Department 



 

Date: 15-09-2024 

List of Students Registered for the Course: CCNAv7: Enterprise Networking, 

Security, and Automation 

S. 

No. 
Student ID First Name Last Name Email 

1 21761A0402 Yathendra Annamreddy yetendraannamreddy9@gmail.com 

2 21761A0405 Balina alekhya alekhya.balina30@gmail.com 

3 21761A0407 Chalavadi Meghana meghanachalavadi7@gmail.com 

4 21761A0408 Chennu Yamini yaminich92979@gmail.com 

5 21761A0409 Chintalapudi Jyothsna jyothsnachintalapudiedg@gmail.com 

6 21761A0416 Golla Sindhu gollasindhu2004@gmail.com 

7 21761A0428 madu anusha anushamaadu@gmail.com 

8 21761A0429 Meduri Harsha NagaVardhan meduriharsha9@gmail.com 

9 21761A0432  Nalluri Durga Jayanth jayanthnalluri17@gmail.com 

10 21761A0436 Thejasri Nindra thejasrinindra@gmail.com 

11 21761A0444 
RAAVI 

NIRANJAN 
CHOWDARY raaviniranjan44@gmail.com 

12 21761A0451 shaik karishma skkarishma232003@gmail.com 

13 21761A0456 SURUBHOTLA N V L SIVA SWAMY surubhotlasiva@gmail.com 

14 21761A0460 Murali thota thotamurali222@gmail.com 

15 21761A0462 
Venkata 

Ramyasree 
Valicharla ramyavalicherla@gmail.com 

16 21761A0475 AKHILA BOLLIMUNTHA akhilabollimuntha@gmail.com 

17 21761A0476 RUSHMA DEVI BUDDALA rushma2004@gmail.com 

18 21761A0485 
DURGA 

PAVANI 
EERAGANI durgapavanieragani@gmail.com 

19 21761A0486 Praharshitha Goparaju praharshithagoparaju@gmail.com 

20 21761A04A1 Medisetti Jyothika mjyothika444@gmail.com 

21 21761A04A3 Mohammed Raqib ursraqib@gmail.com 

22 21761A04B1 Pamarthi Bhargavi bhargavipamarthi99@gmail.com 

23 21761A04B5 PUPPALA UDAYKIRAN pudaykiran999@gmail.com 

24 21761A04B9 Shaik Kareem kareemfb1829@gmail.com 

25 21761A04C0 shaik Mahabubi shaikmahabubi81@gmail.com 

26 21761A04C9 YARATHOTI LAKSHMI PRIYA y.lpriya2004@gmail.com 

27 21761A04D0  AJMEERA KRISHNA VAMSI krishnavamsia525@gmail.com 

28 21761A04D1 ALLA 
DURGA MAHESWARI 

DEVI 
alladurga2004@gmail.com 

29 21761A04D6 LIKHITHA SRI BATTULA likhithasri6503@gmail.com 



30 21761A04D7 SREE GAYATRI BORRA gayatri0078@gmail.com 

31 21761A04E1 CHINTA SANTHOSH santhosh121277@gmail.com 

32 21761A04E8 JOHN STEWART KAVYA johnstewartkavya@gmail.com 

33 21761A04F3 Kattepogu Vamshi vamshikattepogu159@gmail.com 

34 21761A04F5 KOPPULA BINDU himabindukoppula80@gmail.com 

35 21761A04F8  KURAKULA RAJKUMAR rajkumarkurakula729@gmail.com 

36 21761A04F9 kusu revathi revathisrinivask15@gmail.com 

37 21761A04G2 Rohitha Meesala rohitha2004meesala@gmail.com 

38 21761A04G6 NIMMADALA AJAY NAIDU ajaynaidunimmadala@gmail.com 

39 21761A04G7 pamarthi Abhitha abhithapamarthi@gmail.com 

40 21761A04G8 Pasupula Meghana meghanapasupula10@gmail.com 

41 21761A04H0 POLAMPALLI VENKATA RATNAM vrathna874@gmail.com 

42 21761A04H2 PRAGALLAPATI VIGNESH NARENDRA vigneshnarendrapragallapati@gmail.com 

43 21761A04H3 puchakayala akhila puchakayalaakhila338@gmail.com 

44 21761A04H4 REDDYCHARLA HARI PRASAD RAJU hariprasadraju2003@gmail.com 

45 21761A04H5 SANISETTY SRI HARSHITHA harshithanee2524@gmail.com 

46 21761A04H7 SHAIK RESHMA skreshma004j@gmail.com 

47 21761A04I2 THOLUCHURI VENKATESWARARAO venkateswararaovenky5@gmail.com 

48 21761A04I3 TULLIMILLI TEJASRI tejasritulimilli@gmail.com 

49 21761A04I5 VADDANAPU SESI KALA vaddanapusesikala@gmail.com 

50 22765A0401 budeti rajitha rajithabudeti12@gmail.com 

51 22765A0403 
VENU 

GOWTHAM 
KOLUSU venugowthamkolusu@gmail.com 

52 22765A0411 GUJJU 
SRI LAKSHMI 

NARASIMHA SWAMY 
glnswamy38@gmail.com 

53 22765A0423 REEVA PETETI reeva.peteti@gmail.com 

 

 

Instructor                  Head of the Department 

 



 

Date: 15-09-2024 

List of Students Completed the Course: CCNAv7: Enterprise Networking, 

Security, and Automation 

S. 

No. 
Student ID First Name Last Name Email 

Cumulative 

Grade 

Complete 

(Y/N) 

1 21761A0402 Yathendra Annamreddy yetendraannamreddy9@gmail.com 96.94% Y 

2 21761A0436 Thejasri Nindra thejasrinindra@gmail.com 99.14% Y 

3 21761A0460 Murali Thota thotamurali222@gmail.com 97.59% Y 

4 21761A0475 AKHILA BOLLIMUNTHA akhilabollimuntha@gmail.com 98.70% Y 

5 21761A0485 
DURGA 

PAVANI 
EERAGANI durgapavanieragani@gmail.com 88.74% Y 

6 21761A0486 Praharshitha Goparaju praharshithagoparaju@gmail.com 95.14% Y 

7 21761A04A1 Medisetti Jyothika mjyothika444@gmail.com 97.99% Y 

8 21761A04A3 Mohammed Raqib ursraqib@gmail.com 93.83% Y 

9 21761A04B1 Pamarthi Bhargavi bhargavipamarthi99@gmail.com 98.03% Y 

10 21761A04D6 
LIKHITHA 

SRI 
BATTULA likhithasri6503@gmail.com 85.34% Y 

11 21761A04D7 
SREE 

GAYATRI 
BORRA gayatri0078@gmail.com 91.05% Y 

12 21761A04F3 Kattepogu Vamshi vamshikattepogu159@gmail.com 94.68% Y 

13 21761A04G6 NIMMADALA AJAY NAIDU ajaynaidunimmadala@gmail.com 90.39% Y 

14 21761A04G8 Pasupula Meghana meghanapasupula10@gmail.com 95.24% Y 

15 21761A04H0 POLAMPALLI 
VENKATA 

RATNAM 
vrathna874@gmail.com 94.19% Y 

16 21761A04H3 Puchakayala Akhila puchakayalaakhila338@gmail.com 98.65% Y 

17 22765A0423 REEVA PETETI reeva.peteti@gmail.com 98.36% Y 

 

 

 

Instructor                  Head of the Department 

 


